
600 S. Fifth Street
St. Charles, MO 63301

(636) 946-2468

 CATERING MENU

Bottled Beer, Wine & Soda 
Full Bar Well Liquor, Bottled Beer, Wine & Soda 

Full Bar Call Liquor, Bottled Beer, Wine & Soda 

8.50

14.95

Choose Two Pastas and Salad

23.95

*Add a side dish with choices for  per person extra.

Real China Plates, Silverware and Glassware

 $3.00 or $1.00 for each item 

Servers and Bartenders are paid $18 per hour.

Table Cloths and Napkins Available

A 15% Service Charge Will Apply

13.20 
16.50 

20.95

Our Catering Experience

Bar Service Locations

Serving the Greater 
St. Charles Community

Since 1985 

4 hr Bar 
Reception Options

CONCETTA’S
WEDDING PRICING

The Edge of  Webster
The Gallery at the District

The Iron Knot

Moolah Shrine Center
The Larimore



37.95
33.95
43.95
35.95
33.95
42.95
36.95
33.95
41.95
35.95
38.95
43.95
41.95
43.95
55.95
58.95
61.95

99.95
50.95
50.95
50.95
103.95

66.95
61.95
74.95
64.95
60.95
77.95
66.95
59.95
76.95

64.95
68.95
77.95
76.95
77.95
102.95
107.95
113.95

Concetta’s Wings
Toasted Ravioli
Meatballs
Sautéed Mushrooms
Chicken Tenders

49.95
27.95
27.95
27.95
51.95

Fresh Fruit Platter -                          51.95           61.95 
Fresh Garden Veggies & Dip          41.95           51.95 
Sausage Cheese & Cracker Tray  47.95  61.95 
Cocktail Shrimp Platter  (3 lbs.)52.95 (5lbs.)72.95 
Garlic Cheese Bread 1.00 per person 
Assorted Dollar Rolls 1.50 each 
Assorted Dollar Rolls with Cheese 1.75 each

50ct

Small Large

100ct

Half Pan Full Pan

 Half Pan Full Pan 

Ravioli
Baked Ravioli

Penne Alfredo
Pasta Con Broccoli
Pasta Prima Vera
Tortellini
Pasta Milano
Chicken Alfredo
Chicken Milano
Cajun Chicken Pasta

Cannelloni
Manicotti
Lasagna
Baked Mostaccioli
Penne Meat Sauce
Penne Italian Sausage
Penne Meatballs

Half Pan feeds 10-12 people
Full Pan feeds 20-24 people

Caeser
House Salad
Chef Salad

Beef Arcobasso - filet medallions served in a white 
wine lemon butter sauce with provel cheese and fresh 
mushrooms.....................................................................13.95
Beef Green Pepper - filet medallions served in beef au 
jus with fresh green peppers, mushrooms and a touch 
of provel cheese.............................................................13.95
Beef Marsala - filet medallions served in a sweet 
Marsala wine sauce with fresh mushrooms and green 
peppers............................................................................13.95
Roast Beef - thinly sliced roast beef in a beef gravy 
............................................................................................10.95
Chicken Piccata - white wine lemon butter sauce with 
fresh mushrooms.............................................................9.95
Chicken Daniel - cream and provel cheese sauce with 
fresh mushrooms and broccoli......................................9.95
Chicken Marsala - sweet Marsala wine sauce with fresh 
mushrooms and green peppers.....................................9.95
Chicken Parmigiano - baked in tomato sauce and 
provel cheese.....................................................................9.95
Chicken Concetta - tomato sauce with fresh green 
peppers, onions and mushrooms...................................9.95
Chicken Artichoke - white wine lemon butter sauce 
with provel cheese, artichokes and fresh mushrooms 
............................................................................................10.95
Chicken Asparagus - cream and provel cheese with 
fresh mushrooms and asparagus.................................11.95
Chicken Florentine - cream and provel cheese with 
fresh mushrooms and spinach.......................................10.95
Chicken Scallopini - white wine lemon butter sauce 
with ham, capers, mushrooms and artichoke hearts
..........................................................................................11.95
Chicken Brochettes - marinated in an Italian blend of
spices and served in lemon and garlic butter sauce on 
skewers.............................................................................11.95

Rosemary New Potatoes

Asparagus

Vegetable Medley
Green Beans Almondine
Pasta Salad

$15 Delivery Charge

Mashed

Potatoes

Broccoli

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Baked Beans

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite and Bottled Water...... 75¢ each

Cookies, Brownies or Mini Cheesecakes - 1.00 per
person

Assorted Desserts - 2.00 per person

Wire Rack & Sterno set ............................................. 5.00 

Pastas

Appetizers Salads

Entrées

Sides

Drinks

Desserts

28.95
26.95
32.95

51.95
45.95
55.95

Concetta’s Specializes in:
Holiday Celebrations
 Office Luncheons
Graduation Parties
Rehearsal Dinners

Wedding Receptions
Or any occasion you need quality 

food and service!
www.concettas-stcharles.com 

Call us at 636-946-2468

Prices subject to change.


