## Our Catering Experience

Downtown

• The Sheldon

Museum

• Mahler Ballroom

• Contemporary Art

• Jefferson Underground

West

• Aquila Barn

• O'Day Lodge

Quail Ridge

Water's Edge

Public School House

Foundry Art Centre

ek Farm akes ise of Hotel
on Center e nt Space I Jerseyville ings Ranch Barn Estates Barn nery

• The Gallery at the District

# CONCETTA'S WEDDING PRICING

#### **Bar Services**

Bottled Beer, Wine & Soda 13.20
Full Bar Well Liquor, Bottled Beer, Wine & Soda 16.50
Full Bar Call Liquor, Bottled Beer, Wine & Soda 20.95

#### 4 hr Bar

### **Reception Options**

Choose Two Pastas and Salad (\$1.00/pp surcharge if pasta includes chicken	8.50
Chicken Entrée, Pasta and Salad	14.95
Beef, Chicken, Pasta, Vegetable and Salad	23.95

\*Add a side dish with choices for \$2.00 per person extra.

Real China Plates, Silverware and Glassware

\$3.00 or \$1.00 for each item

Servers and Bartenders are paid \$18 per hour.

Table Cloths and Napkins Available

A 15% Service Charge Will Apply

Krekel Civic Center

Marry Me Cottage

New Town Hall

Lakeside 370

Kuhs Estate and Farm

#### **Bar Service Locations**

		O'Day Lodge
Blanchette Park Memorial Hall	•	Pebble Creek Farm
Chanting Oak Ridge	•	Pleasant Hill Chapel
Cultural Auto Conton		Quail Ridge
Daniel Booms Homes		Redemption Ranch
Hastlane ( Jassic ( are		Shrewsbury Civic Center
letterson Underground		Smartt Airfield
Klondike Park		Siliartt Airfield

Tall Oaks Barn

Wildwood Hotel

• White Owl

The Barn at Matson Hill

• The Factory on Cherry

Est. 1985



## CONCETTA'S CATERING

MORE THAN JUST A CATERING COMPANY

CATERING MENU

Serving the Greater
St. Charles Community
Since 1985

600 S. Fifth Street St. Charles, MO 63301

(636) 946-2468

An	petizers
	Detizer

	<u>50c</u> t	<u>100c</u> t
Concetta's Wings	49.95	99.95
Toasted Ravioli	27.95	50.95
Meatballs	27.95	50.95
Sautéed Mushrooms	27.95	50.95
Chicken Tenders	51.95	103.95
	<u>Smal</u> l	<u>Large</u>
Fresh Fruit Platter -	<u>Smal</u> l 51.95	<u>Large</u> 61.95
Fresh Fruit Platter - Fresh Garden Veggies & Dip		
1 10011 1 1011 1 101101	51.95	61.95
Fresh Garden Veggies & Dip	51.95 41.95 47.95	61.95 51.95 61.95

#### **Pastas**

Assorted Dollar Rolls 1.50 each

Assorted Dollar Rolls with Cheese 1.75 each

	<u>Half Pan</u>	F <u>ull Pan</u>
Cannelloni	37.95	66.95
Manicotti	33.95	61.95
Lasagna	43.95	74.95
Baked Mostaccioli	35.95	64.95
Penne Meat Sauce	33.95	60.95
Penne Italian Sausage	42.95	77.95
Penne Meatballs	36.95	66.95
Ravioli	33.95	59.95
Baked Ravioli	41.95	76.95
Penne Alfredo	35.95	64.95
Pasta Con Broccoli	38.95	68.95
Pasta Prima Vera	43.95	77.95
Tortellini	41.95	76.95
Pasta Milano	43.95	77.95
Chicken Alfredo	55.95	102.95
Chicken Milano	58.95	107.95
Cajun Chicken Pasta	61.95	113.95

Half Pan feeds 10-12 people Full Pan feeds 20-24 people

#### **Salads**

	<u>Half Pa</u> n	F <u>ull Pan</u>
Caeser	28.95	51.95
House Salad	26.95	45.95
Chef Salad	32.95	55.95
	32.75	33.73

#### **Entrées**

Beef Arcobasso - filet medallions served in a white

wine lemon butter sauce with provel cheese and fresh

r
mushrooms
Beef Green Pepper - filet medallions served in beef au
jus with fresh green peppers, mushrooms and a touch
of provel cheese
Beef Marsala - filet medallions served in a sweet
Marsala wine sauce with fresh mushrooms and green
peppers
Roast Beef - thinly sliced roast beef in a beef gravy
Chicken Piccata - white wine lemon butter sauce with
fresh mushrooms
Chicken Daniel - cream and provel cheese sauce with
fresh mushrooms and broccoli
Chicken Marsala - sweet Marsala wine sauce with fresh
mushrooms and green peppers9.95
Chicken Parmigiano - baked in tomato sauce and
provel cheese9.95
Chicken Concetta - tomato sauce with fresh green
peppers, onions and mushrooms9.95
Chicken Artichoke - white wine lemon butter sauce
with provel cheese, artichokes and fresh mushrooms
10.95
Chicken Asparagus - cream and provel cheese with
fresh mushrooms and asparagus11.95
Chicken Florentine - cream and provel cheese with
fresh mushrooms and spinach
Chicken Scallopini - white wine lemon butter sauce
with ham, capers, mushrooms and artichoke hearts
11.95
Chicken Brochettes - marinated in an Italian blend of
spices and served in lemon and garlic butter sauce on
skewers

#### **Sides**

	Baked Beans
Pasta Salad	Potato Salad
Green Beans Almondine	Cole Slaw
Vegetable Medley	Broccoli
Asparagus	Potatoes
Rosemary New Potatoes	Mashed

#### **Desserts**

Cookies, Brownies or Mini Cheesecakes - 1.00 per person

Assorted Desserts - 2.00 per person

#### **Drinks**

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite and Bottled Water..... 75¢ each

#### \$15 Delivery Charge

Wire Rack & Sterno set ...... 5.00

## Concetta's Specializes in:

Holiday Celebrations
Office Luncheons
Graduation Parties
Rehearsal Dinners

Wedding Receptions

Or any occasion you need quality food and service!

www.concettas-stcharles.com

Call us at **636-946-2468** 

Prices subject to change.